Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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sign
jealousy
wax

steel
smuggler
goalkeeper
piston
knee

keyboard
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river

11 heel

12 floor
13 bat

14 anchor
15 opposition
16  knot

17 launch
18 grid

19 student
20 shell

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

unstableness
expose
helm
hydrogen
salvation
port

war
ketchup
describe
brick
meatball
submarine
sparrow
nitrogen
dough
dictator
bitumen
injury
wood

prawn
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

machine
horoscope
macaroni
bike

cry

delay
wrist
muzzle
bite

brain
chimney
fool
shampoo
glacier

hip
antenna
trowel
fireplace
civilization

olive

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

warrior
crayfish
plank
saxophone
march
stomach
fox

giant
lollipop
lock
marble
diary
iceberg
put

toe
ankle
visitor
swimsuit
jacket

clutch

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: c65ffc4c
Recall time: 40 min

professor
hunger
buffalo
bus

vein
monastery
moon
baby's bottle
mile

look
farmland
nut

peach
calendar
rock

suit

cut

palm
raven

oven



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 passion
102 swim

103 tin

104 dummy
105 award

106 military
107 mineral
108 bureaucracy
109 earth

110 Christmas
111 sanity

112 flute

113 pantomime
114 ranger

115 motorboat
116 gift

117 hardwood
118 bell

119 face

120 gauze

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

poppy
liquid

reef

flea
throw
peril
portrait
sanatorium
behavior
chocolate
umbrella
database
trumpet
hen
beaker
pitcher
textbook
guineapig
colander

hatred
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

coconut
menhir
fanfare
broom
hurry
name

curd
cyclone
ticket
sandwich
shamrock
choir
finger
dinghy

ball

tie

scrap
washing machine
centimetre

connector

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

crumb
favour
novel

mat

dust
postpone
joystick
garden
sun
elephant
skateboard
earring
sticker
trestle
decadence
cinnamon
toaster
rain

circus

card

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: c65ffc4c
Recall time: 40 min

meet
milk

killer
parcel
soup
narcotic
tulip
utensil
snack
blasphemy
mutter
orangutan
rot

plant
ebony
luxury
breathe
hypocrisy
hanger

pledge
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Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: c65ffc4c
Recall time: 40 min

201 placard 221 stirrup 241 latch 261 duster 281 sadness
202 ammunition 222 wish 242 powder 262 legion 282 fakir

203 exit 223 rope 243 bow 263 flora 283 shuffle
204 vest 224 forehead 244 champion 264 bandage 284 melt

205 palette 225 restaurant 245 lounger 265 reaction 285 braiding
206 volume 226 wing 246 budgerigar 266 petrol 286 knowledge
207 resist 227 mercury 247 sapling 267 noose 287 case

208 kettle 228 birthday 248 pixel 268 disobedience 288 bacon

209 bird 229 water 249 aerosol 269 stop 289 mountain
210 hazelnut 230 monument 250 king 270 inject 290 comet

211 base 231 spur 251 shorten 271 implement 291 lighthouse
212 bed 232 distill 252 swimmer 272 star 292 crab

213 tablecloth 233 sapphire 253 patch 273 heal 293 sock

214 basket 234 battery 254 wallet 274 minx 294 hoist

215 era 235 line 255 tree 275 asphalt 295 stairwell
216 scotch 236 sheet 256 replacement 276 sabre 296 fish

217 bet 237 candle 257 human 277 mackintosh 297 damage
218 fascinate 238 otter 258 ask 278 mosquito 298 communism
219 camp 239 load 259 ridge 279 oyster 299 snow

220 vomit 240 jelly 260 teddy 280 dormouse 300 clam
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301 spin

302 cougar
303 thread
304 atom

305 gun

306 cymbal
307 headband
308 tooth

309 facsimile
310 peace
311 blade
312 ink

313 coat

314 grit

315 lacquer
316 controller
317 handle
318 chat

319 rod

320 quotation

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

mouse
surfer
amphitheater
navel
cloud
question
needle
wind

write

truck
trampoline
pork
house
rose

trio

barrel
labyrinth
racehorse
basin

patchwork
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

rainbow
laurel
reluctance
ice-cream
sleep
open
neuron
construct
receiver
dehydrate
shirt
piano
generator
appeal
wave
quarrel
ignore
koala
compose

swallow

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

sell
grasshopper
mine
impersonate
woman

blow

say

cruiser
saving
hamburger
metal
interpreter
rocket

grain
bowling

liver

jail

waterfall
ship

beater

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: c65ffc4c
Recall time: 40 min

puppet

air

dive

peanut
blouse
reassurance
surrealism
permission
glue

daisy
identification
carrot

whale

plate

town
indication
mobile
puzzle

fern

husband
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401 sponge
402 airbag
403 die

404 ruby

405 syrup
406 liverwort
407 Dblanket
408 uranium
409 health
410 hatch

411  short
412 spot

413 sallowness
414 vine

415 board
416 float

417 pet

418 hurricane
419 fan

420 breast
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Key: c65ffc4c
Recall time: 40 min



