

Training 21 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: c65ffc4c

Recall time: 40 min

1 sign	21 unstableness	41 machine	61 warrior	81 professor
2 jealousy	22 expose	42 horoscope	62 crayfish	82 hunger
3 wax	23 helm	43 macaroni	63 plank	83 buffalo
4 steel	24 hydrogen	44 bike	64 saxophone	84 bus
5 smuggler	25 salvation	45 cry	65 march	85 vein
6 goalkeeper	26 port	46 delay	66 stomach	86 monastery
7 piston	27 war	47 wrist	67 fox	87 moon
8 knee	28 ketchup	48 muzzle	68 giant	88 baby's bottle
9 keyboard	29 describe	49 bite	69 lollipop	89 mile
10 river	30 brick	50 brain	70 lock	90 look
11 heel	31 meatball	51 chimney	71 marble	91 farmland
12 floor	32 submarine	52 fool	72 diary	92 nut
13 bat	33 sparrow	53 shampoo	73 iceberg	93 peach
14 anchor	34 nitrogen	54 glacier	74 put	94 calendar
15 opposition	35 dough	55 hip	75 toe	95 rock
16 knot	36 dictator	56 antenna	76 ankle	96 suit
17 launch	37 bitumen	57 trowel	77 visitor	97 cut
18 grid	38 injury	58 fireplace	78 swimsuit	98 palm
19 student	39 wood	59 civilization	79 jacket	99 raven
20 shell	40 prawn	60 olive	80 clutch	100 oven

Training 21 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: c65ffc4c

Recall time: 40 min

101	passion	121	poppy	141	coconut	161	crumb	181	meet
102	swim	122	liquid	142	menhir	162	favour	182	milk
103	tin	123	reef	143	fanfare	163	novel	183	killer
104	dummy	124	flea	144	broom	164	mat	184	parcel
105	award	125	throw	145	hurry	165	dust	185	soup
106	military	126	peril	146	name	166	postpone	186	narcotic
107	mineral	127	portrait	147	curd	167	joystick	187	tulip
108	bureaucracy	128	sanatorium	148	cyclone	168	garden	188	utensil
109	earth	129	behavior	149	ticket	169	sun	189	snack
110	Christmas	130	chocolate	150	sandwich	170	elephant	190	blasphemy
111	sanity	131	umbrella	151	shamrock	171	skateboard	191	mutter
112	flute	132	database	152	choir	172	earring	192	orangutan
113	pantomime	133	trumpet	153	finger	173	sticker	193	rot
114	ranger	134	hen	154	dinghy	174	trestle	194	plant
115	motorboat	135	beaker	155	ball	175	decadence	195	ebony
116	gift	136	pitcher	156	tie	176	cinnamon	196	luxury
117	hardwood	137	textbook	157	scrap	177	toaster	197	breathe
118	bell	138	guineapig	158	washing machine	178	rain	198	hypocrisy
119	face	139	colander	159	centimetre	179	circus	199	hanger
120	gauze	140	hatred	160	connector	180	card	200	pledge

Training 21 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: c65ffc4c
Recall time: 40 min

201 placard	221 stirrup	241 latch	261 duster	281 sadness
202 ammunition	222 wish	242 powder	262 legion	282 fakir
203 exit	223 rope	243 bow	263 flora	283 shuffle
204 vest	224 forehead	244 champion	264 bandage	284 melt
205 palette	225 restaurant	245 lounge	265 reaction	285 braiding
206 volume	226 wing	246 budgerigar	266 petrol	286 knowledge
207 resist	227 mercury	247 sapling	267 noose	287 case
208 kettle	228 birthday	248 pixel	268 disobedience	288 bacon
209 bird	229 water	249 aerosol	269 stop	289 mountain
210 hazelnut	230 monument	250 king	270 inject	290 comet
211 base	231 spur	251 shorten	271 implement	291 lighthouse
212 bed	232 distill	252 swimmer	272 star	292 crab
213 tablecloth	233 sapphire	253 patch	273 heal	293 sock
214 basket	234 battery	254 wallet	274 minx	294 hoist
215 era	235 line	255 tree	275 asphalt	295 stairwell
216 scotch	236 sheet	256 replacement	276 sabre	296 fish
217 bet	237 candle	257 human	277 mackintosh	297 damage
218 fascinate	238 otter	258 ask	278 mosquito	298 communism
219 camp	239 load	259 ridge	279 oyster	299 snow
220 vomit	240 jelly	260 teddy	280 dormouse	300 clam

Training 21 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: c65ffc4c
Recall time: 40 min

301	spin	321	mouse	341	rainbow	361	sell	381	puppet
302	cougar	322	surfer	342	laurel	362	grasshopper	382	air
303	thread	323	amphitheater	343	reluctance	363	mine	383	dive
304	atom	324	navel	344	ice-cream	364	impersonate	384	peanut
305	gun	325	cloud	345	sleep	365	woman	385	blouse
306	cymbal	326	question	346	open	366	blow	386	reassurance
307	headband	327	needle	347	neuron	367	say	387	surrealism
308	tooth	328	wind	348	construct	368	cruiser	388	permission
309	facsimile	329	write	349	receiver	369	saving	389	glue
310	peace	330	truck	350	dehydrate	370	hamburger	390	daisy
311	blade	331	trampoline	351	shirt	371	metal	391	identification
312	ink	332	pork	352	piano	372	interpreter	392	carrot
313	coat	333	house	353	generator	373	rocket	393	whale
314	grit	334	rose	354	appeal	374	grain	394	plate
315	lacquer	335	trio	355	wave	375	bowling	395	town
316	controller	336	barrel	356	quarrel	376	liver	396	indication
317	handle	337	labyrinth	357	ignore	377	jail	397	mobile
318	chat	338	racehorse	358	koala	378	waterfall	398	puzzle
319	rod	339	basin	359	compose	379	ship	399	fern
320	quotation	340	patchwork	360	swallow	380	beater	400	husband

Training 21 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: c65ffc4c
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 sponge
- 402 airbag
- 403 die
- 404 ruby
- 405 syrup
- 406 liverwort
- 407 blanket
- 408 uranium
- 409 health
- 410 hatch
- 411 short
- 412 spot
- 413 sallowness
- 414 vine
- 415 board
- 416 float
- 417 pet
- 418 hurricane
- 419 fan
- 420 breast